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Important Notice
The information printed in this catalogue is derived from data supplied by the vendor and stored in the LIC National database.
Whilst every care has been taken to ensure accuracy, no claims of any sort of error or omission may be made against the
Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited (LIC) or its subsidiary or its agents who collect, process or publish the information
supplied.

Transfers
If the purchaser of any animal listed in this catalogue wishes to transfer the records obtained in the vendor’s herd to the new
herd, the options are:
Option A: ]
Animal location transfer certificates must be used and sent in the next Animal Detail Form.

Option B:
A signed Vendor LIC Permission Slip which is available at the Sale Yard or On Farm Office for all recorded and transferable cattle.

Please Note:
CRV Transfers are strickly between the Vendor and Purchaser, NZ Farmers Livestock takes no responsibility for any CRV Transfer,

DISCLAIMER:

All details and descriptions as to stock referred to in this catalogue or otherwise provided by the auctioneer or any other NZ
Farmers Livestock employee or agent (“sales information”) have been supplied by the Seller and have not been independently
verified by NZ Farmers Livestock. NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents make no representations or warranties or
acknowledgement of any kind whatsoever in relation to any part of the sales information (including, but not limited to the
accuracy or completeness of details and descriptions of stock and other contents).

Buyers, advisers and all other persons viewing or dealing with the stock must make their own assessment and judgement on
the stock and sales information.

NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents are not responsible or liable in anyway whatsoever, whether in contract, tort

{including negligence), or otherwise, to any person for any loss or damage whatsoever arising directly or indirectly from any
information or representation included in or omitted from.

MyLiveStock
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HEALTH AND SAFETY

We are committed to providing a safe environment for our employees, clients and attendees, this includes our sale here today.

For us to do this successfully we require your co-operation in relation to all matters of safety including but not limited to the
following;

Please follow any health & safety instruction and abide by all safety signage and warnings including any of this sale yard
specific health and safety rules.

Strictly no access into cattle pens or rings where livestock are being held or drafted - approach any member of staff for
assistance if required.

Please take care when moving around the sale yard venue, walkways can become slippery at times. Ensure you use the
handrails and steps.

Ensure your own actions do not cause harm to any other person or property and alert the agent in charge if you are
aware of any hazards on this site.

In the event of an emergency, you will be guided to a safe area by a member of our staff. Please make these staff
aware of any medical treatment that you may require.

Report any incident or near miss to the Sale yard Manager or the Agent in charge on the day

Please see the onsite Hazard board for known hazards and risks.

NZ Farmers Livestock Health and Safety Catalogue Briefing




INDEX
Page VENDOR Tally
1-2 Gateway Partnership Ltd 21 M
3 Aukati Farm *(CRYV) 10 IM
4 M V Trust | 12 M
5 Ronjul Farming 1 I/C
6 Kiroa Farm Partnership 1 I/C
7 A A & P Lingard 2 I/C
8 W & K Dreadon 3 M

All inmilk cattle are to be checked for soundness prior to leaving the yards
once delivery has been taken it becomes the purchasers responsibility

|

*All CRV Transfers are Strictly between the vendor and purchaser,
NZ Farmers Livestock takes no responsibility for any CRV Transfers




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Gateway Partnership Ltd

Lot

Ear Tag
22
29
64
67
100
119
143
144
154
176
180
240
252
275
299
315
325
351
357
362

D O o W o0 W OO NN W W

BW $

-1/83

176/50
280/51
323/57
185/50
79/51

186/52
122/50
286/40
364/42
237/39
286/49
129/50
403/60
130/51
156/55
171/44
355/52
149/49
132/50

PW $§

-43/89
176/70
526/89
334/90
188/85
86/87

307/88
120/77
463/68
614/68
273/52
471/88
327/86
526/56
338/88
326/88
254/56
556/88
340/88
55/87

SCC

84
81
18
30
12
25
30
23
56
23
20
19
75
164
339
43
93

101

Milk
1.99
1.97
2.28
2.37
2.21
2.15
2.29
2.2

212
2.14
1.69
2.38
1.9

1.69
1.9

2.35
1.72
1.9

2.38
2.2




1 1515 9 108/46 83/89 6 2.09




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Aukati Farm

Lot
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Ear Tag
13
188
199
241
252
271
312
350
560
708

>
Q
o

© O N 0 O A A N 00 N

BW $
368
204
160
275
191
139
265
281

128

88

PW $ SCC Milk
618
393
438
256
190
277
645
279
381
217




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

MV Trust

Lot

B T - - - - e e N N N N

Ear Tag
23
104
266
308
345
367
376
377
447
461
465
492

Age

BW $

145/50
266/52
156/49
53/49

365/52
251/51
224/50
223/57
349/51
102/21
248/51
174/45

PW $
32/86
378/87
224/85
3/86
593/88
510/86
152/86
393/94
587/87
184/79
317/86
322/76

SCC
39
14
256
16
63
121
32
21
744
720
38
64

Milk
2.74
2.38
2.35
2.77
2.82
2.71
2.13
2.78
3.09
2.95
2.06
2.54




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Ronjul Farming

Lot EarTag Age BW $ PW $
5 129 4 97/0 129/0

Due Date

Sire




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Kiroa Farm Partnership

Lot EarTag Age BW $ PW $
6 HT-65 4 244/41 326/62

Due Date
CTP

Sire

NM



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

A A &P Lingard

Lot EarTag Age BWS$ PW $
7 HT-38 2 302/40 382/16
7 HT-6 2 257/41 252/17

Due Date
CTP
CTP

Sire
NM-JSY
NM-JSY




Morrinsville Dairy Sale

W & K Dreadon

Lot

Ear Tag
71

213
258

Age

BW $

291/40
246/40
272/41

PW $

259/27
278/27
253/27

SCC
157
21

6

Milk
1.42
1.41
1.37



