NZ FARMERS LIVESTOCK

Working with Farmers for Farmers

Morrinsville Dairy Sale Sale Catalogue

Morrinsville 26 September 2024

Important Notice

The information printed in this catalogue is derived from data supplied by the vendor and stored in the LIC National database.

Whilst every care has been taken to ensure accuracy, no claims of any sort of error or omission may be made against the Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited (LIC) or its subsidiary or its agents who collect, process or publish the information supplied.

Transfers

If the purchaser of any animal listed in this catalogue wishes to transfer the records obtained in the vendor's herd to the new herd, the options are:

Option A:

Animal location transfer certificates must be used and sent in the next Animal Detail Form.

Option B:

A signed Vendor LIC Permission Slip which is available at the Sale Yard or On Farm Office for all recorded and transferable cattle.

Please Note:

CRV Transfers are strickly between the Vendor and Purchaser, NZ Farmers Livestock takes no responsibility for any CRV Transfer.

DISCLAIMER:

All details and descriptions as to stock referred to in this catalogue or otherwise provided by the auctioneer or any other NZ Farmers Livestock employee or agent ("sales information") have been supplied by the Seller and have not been independently verified by NZ Farmers Livestock. NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents make no representations or warranties or acknowledgement of any kind whatsoever in relation to any part of the sales information (including, but not limited to the accuracy or completeness of details and descriptions of stock and other contents).

Buyers, advisers and all other persons viewing or dealing with the stock must make their own assessment and judgement on the stock and sales information.

NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents are not responsible or liable in anyway whatsoever, whether in contract, tort (including negligence), or otherwise, to any person for any loss or damage whatsoever arising directly or indirectly from any information or representation included in or omitted from.



NZ FARMERS LIVESTOCK

HEALTH AND SAFETY

We are committed to providing a safe environment for our employees, clients and attendees, this includes our sale here today.

For us to do this successfully we require your co-operation in relation to all matters of safety including but not limited to the following;

- Please follow any health & safety instruction and abide by all safety signage and warnings including any of this sale yard specific health and safety rules.
- Strictly no access into cattle pens or rings where livestock are being held or drafted approach any member of staff for assistance if required.
- Please take care when moving around the sale yard venue, walkways can become slippery at times. Ensure you use the handrails and steps.
- Ensure your own actions do not cause harm to any other person or property and alert the agent in charge if you are aware of any hazards on this site.
- In the event of an emergency, you will be guided to a safe area by a member of our staff. Please make these staff aware of any medical treatment that you may require.
- Report any incident or near miss to the Sale yard Manager or the Agent in charge on the day

Please see the onsite Hazard board for known hazards and risks.

INDEX			
Page	VENDOR	Tally	
1-2	Gateway Partnership Ltd	21	IM
3	Aukati Farm *(CRV)	10	IM
4	M V Trust	12	IM
5	Ronjul Farming	1	I/C
6	Kiroa Farm Partnership	1	I/C
7	A A & P Lingard	2	I/C
8	W & K Dreadon	3	IM
		:	
All inmilk car	ttle are to be checked for soundness j	prior to leavin	g the yards
once delivery	has been taken it becomes the nurch	acerc reconne	hility

^{*}All CRV Transfers are Strictly between the vendor and purchaser, NZ Farmers Livestock takes no responsibility for any CRV Transfers

Gateway Partnership Ltd

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW\$	SCC	Milk
1	22	9	-1/53	-43/89	25	1.99
1	29	3	176/50	176/70	84	1.97
1	64	6	280/51	526/89	81	2.28
1	67	7	323/57	334/90	18	2.37
1	100	5	185/50	188/85	30	2.21
1	119	6	79/51	86/87	12	2.15
1	143	5	186/52	307/88	25	2.29
1	144	11	122/50	120/77	30	2.2
1	154	3	286/40	463/68	23	2.12
1	176	3	364/42	614/68	56	2.14
1	180	2	237/39	273/52	23	1.69
1	240	5	286/49	471/88	20	2.38
1	252	6	129/50	327/86	19	1.9
1	275	3	403/60	526/56	75	1.69
1	299	6	130/51	338/88	164	1.9
1	315	5	156/55	326/88	339	2.35
1	325	3	171/44	254/56	43	1.72
1	351	6	355/52	556/88	93	1.9
1	357	9	149/49	340/88	4	2.38
1	362	6	132/50	55/87	101	2.2

MyLiveStock

1 1515 9

108/46

83/89

6

2.09

Aukati Farm

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW\$	PW \$	scc	Milk
3	13	4	368	618		
3	188	8	204	393		
3	199	7	160	438		
3	241	4	275	256		
3	252	4	191	190		
3	271	6	139	277		
3	312	8	265	645		
3	350	2	281	279		
3	560	6	128	381		
3	708	9	88	217		

M V Trust

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW\$	PW\$	scc	Milk
4	23	6	145/50	32/86	39	2.74
4	104	8	266/52	378/87	14	2.38
4	266	8	156/49	224/85	256	2.35
4	308	8	53/49	3/86	16	2.77
4	345	11	365/52	593/88	63	2.82
4	367	7	251/51	510/86	121	2.71
4	376	8	224/50	152/86	32	2.13
4	377	8	223/57	393/94	21	2.78
4	447	8	349/51	587/87	744	3.09
4	461	9	102/21	184/79	720	2.95
4	465	8	248/51	317/86	38	2.06
4	492	7	174/45	322/76	64	2.54

Ronjul Farming

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW\$	Due Date	Sire
5	129	4	97/0	129/0		

Kiroa Farm Partnership

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW \$	Due Date	Sire
6	HT-65	4	244/41	326/62	CTP	NM

A A & P Lingard

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW \$	Due Date	Sire
7	HT-38	2	302/40	382/16	CTP	NM-JSY
7	HT-6	2	257/41	252/17	CTP	NM-JSY

W & K Dreadon

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW\$	PW \$	SCC	Milk
8	71	2	291/40	259/27	157	1.42
8	213	2	246/40	278/27	21	1.41
8	258	2	272/41	253/27	6	1.37